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Date : 22 May 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_0216 
 

2025 CCA Schedule (Term 3): P5 Netball 
 

 

         Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

June Holidays 

3 June, Tues 

9am – 12 noon 

Punggol Upper 
ISH Level 4 

Ms Lee Si Yinn (OIC) 

 

4 June, Weds 

5 June, Thurs 

24 June, Tues 

25 June, Weds 

26 June, Thurs 

Term 3 Week 1 

1 July, Tues 

 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Students 
without 
Support 

lessons will 
start CCA at 
2.15pm on 

every Tuesday 

3 July, Thurs 

 

Term 3 Week 2 

8 July, Tues 
 

10 July, Thurs 
 

Term 3 Week 3 

15 July, Tues 
 

17 July, Thurs 
 

Term 3 Week 4 

22 July, Tues 
 

24 July, Thurs 
 

Term 3 Week 5 

29 July, Tues 
 

31 July, Thurs 
 

Term 3 Week 6 

5 Aug Tues 
 

7 Aug, Thurs 
 

Term 3 Week 7 

12 Aug, Tues – No CCA 

14 Aug, Thurs – No CCA due to PSLE Oral 

Term 3 Week 8 

19 Aug, Tues 
 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Students 
without 
Support 

lessons will 
start CCA at 
2.15pm on 

every Tuesday 

Punggol Upper 
ISH Level 4 

Ms Lee Si Yinn (OIC) 

 

21 Aug, Thurs 
 

Term 3 Week 9 

26 Aug, Tues  

28 Aug, Thurs 
 

Term 3 Week 10 2 Sept, Tues & 4 Sept, Thurs – NO CCA 

 


